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Associated Students of Cañada College 
SPRING 2017 

EVENT CALENDAR 
 

Welcome Week 
Tuesday, January 17 | Free School Supplies 
Wednesday, January 18 |  Lunar New Year 

Thursday, January 19 | 2017 Welcome 
9a.m.—1p.m. | Upper Lawn 

   
Club Rush 

Wednesday, February 8 | Meet Some Clubs 
9a.m.—1p.m. | The Grove 

 
Thursday, February 9 | Meet All Clubs 

9a.m.—1p.m. | The Grove 
7— 8p.m. | Bldg. 9, Room 154 

 
Immigration Awareness 

Wednesday, February 22 
3—4p.m. | University Center, Bldg 6 

 
Holi Fest 

Thursday, March 9 | Spring Festival 
9a.m.—1p.m. | Upper Lawn 

7— 8p.m. | Bldg. 9, Room 154 
 
Homelessness Awareness 

Wednesday, March 22 
3—4p.m. | University Center, Bldg 6 

 

Earth Day 
Wednesday, April 19 

9a.m.—1p.m. | Upper Lawn 
 

Student Senate Elections 
April 25, 26, 27 | All Day | Upper Lawn 

 

Awareness Week 
Tuesday, May 2 | Refugees  

Wednesday, May 3 | Human Trafficking  
3—4p.m. | University Center, Bldg 6 

 

Leadership Awards 
Friday, May 19 | Celebrate Achievements 

5-7p.m. | University Center 
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Spring 2017 Meetings 
 

Associated Students of 
Cañada College (ASCC) 
Building 9, Room 154 

Every Thursday 
3:30 — 5:30p.m. 

 
Inter-Club Council (ICC) 
Mandatory ICC Meetings 

Building 2, Room 10 
3:30 — 4:30p.m. 

Monday, January 23  
Monday, January 30 | Mixer 

Monday | February 13 
Monday | February 27 

Monday | March 27 
Monday | April 10 
Monday | April 24 
Monday | May 8  

 
Programming Board 

(Event Team Meeting) 
Building 5, Room 350 

Every Wednesday 
3:30 — 4:30p.m. 

 
Visit Us: 

Building 5, Room 354 
Follow Us: 

@canadaASCC 
#ASCC2Day 

 

 



 


